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Your Committee  

 

President   -   Ash Cosgriff (R31Nismoid)   Website   -   Aaron Tan (Evade) 
        president@sauvic.com.au       websiter@sauvic.com.au  
     
Vice President -   Bec Pretty (Bec)     Merchandise    -   Bec Pretty (Bec)    
        vice@sauvic.com.au        merchandise@sauvic.com.au 
 
Treasurer   -   Ross Brown (Purple32)    Newsletter   -   Adam Birdseye (Birds) 
        treasurer@sauvic.com.au         newsletter@sauvic.com.au 
 
Secretary /  -   David Sidebottom (dave1200)   Sponsorship   -   Bec Pretty (Bec)  
Memberships       secretary@sauvic.com.au       sponsors@sauvic.com.au      
   
Motorsport Director -   Ryan Bell (BelSil80)    Events Co-ordinator  -   Wayne Beaumont (RCHOO)    
        motorsport@sauvic.com.au       -   Hamish Hampton (joeyjoejoe) 
              -   Niroj Douglas (Basti) 
              -   Dan Hall (Halle)   
              events@sauvic.com.au 
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